Mahurangi Transport Network Group

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE No: 1555

CONTROLLING SCHOOL: Mahurangi College
SCHOOLS SERVED: Mahurangi College Ahuroa Primary
AREA(S) SERVED:

DEPARTURE POINTS AND ROUTE DESCRIPTION
AM

Primary and Secondary

Start 297 West Coast Road

Corner West coast Road and Wech Access

Ahuroa School

Mahurangi College

PM

Secondary Only

Depart College 1% in line
To Ahuroa School

297 West Coast Road

When College closed
AM run as normal for Ahuroa Primary only NO PM run

BUS 15

APPROX TIMES

0750
0758
0805
0830

1525
1540
1555



