Mahurangi Transport Network Group

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE No: 1555 CONTROLLING SCHOOL: Mahurangi College

SCHOOLS SERVED: Mahurangi College Ahuroa Primary AREA(S) SERVED:

DEPARTURE POINTS AND ROUTE DESCRIPTION	APPROX TIMES
AM	
Primary and Secondary	
Start 297 West Coast Road	0750
Corner West coast Road and Wech Access	0758
Ahuroa School	0805
Mahurangi College	0830
PM	
Secondary Only	
Depart College 1 st in line	1525
To Ahuroa School	1540
297 West Coast Road	1555

When College closed

AM run as normal for Ahuroa Primary only NO PM run